
Term 4 Canteen Roster! 

Monday 14th October 
Tracey Gilham 

Wednesday 16Th October 
Rachael Chapman 

Friday 18th October  
Hayley Enright & Shalisse Howden  

Monday 21st October 
Rhe Monk 

Wednesday 23rd October  
Kayla Evans 

Friday 25th October   
Kylie Harris & Lisa Pollock 

Monday 28th October  
Nicole Hammond 

Wednesday 30th October  
Help Needed 

Friday 1st November  
Bill Impey & Laurene Tagg 

Monday 4th November  
Sally Grant 

Wednesday 6th November  
Rachael Chapman  

Friday 8th November 
Mel Sills & Lisa Hendricks  

Monday 11th November  
Kylie Watters  

Wednesday 13th November 
Kayla Evans 

Friday 15th November 
Justine Farr & Hayley Enright 

Monday 18th November 
Rhe Monk  

Wednesday 20th November  
Help Needed 

Friday 22nd November  
Kylie Harris & Lisa Pollock  

Monday 25th November  
SWIM SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 27th November  
SWIM SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday 29th November  
SWIM SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 2nd December  
Nicole Hammond 

Wednesday 4th December  
Rachael Chapman 

 Friday 6th December    
Hayley Enright & Mel Sills 

Monday 9th December 
Sally Grant 

Wednesday 11th December 
Kayla Evans 

Friday 13th December 
PRESENTATION DAY CLOSED 

Monday 16th December 
Kylie Watters 

Wednesday 18th December 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

 


